NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com November 12, 2020 4:38 PM Corvus (OWG2) Page 1
Relayout of sheet, addition of 120W
Corvus
LED Wallpack
Product Description
The Corvus LED Wallpack features the classic design of a traditional wallpack with
enhanced performance and efficiency. With output up to 145 lumens per watt, the Corvus

OWG2050MV40 0.985
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information Example:  OWG2080MV508BZ
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs CRI CRI Finish Photocell
OWG 2 050 (50 W - 7000lm) MV (120-277) 40 (4000 K) 8 (80+) BZ (Bronze) Blank (None)
080 (80 W - 11000lm) 50 (5000 K) WH (White) P (Photocell)
120 (120 W - 16000lm)
Corvus
LED Wallpack
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt BUG Rating
OWG2050MV408 6924 48.4 143.1 B1-U4-G4
OWG2050MV508 7029 48.4 145.1 B1-U4-G4
OWG2080MV408 10977 77.5 141.6 B2-U5-G5
OWG2080MV508 11144 77.5 143.8 B2-U5-G5
OWG2120MV408 15884 116.4 136.5 B3-U4-G5
OWG2120MV508 16126 116.4 138.5 B3-U4-G5
Recommended 0-10VDC Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P
Legrand RH4FBL3PW
*Not a complete list. Check compatibility before installation.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 1740 15.6%
0-40 2848 25.6%
0-60 5420 48.6%
0-90 9160 82.2%
90-180 1983 17.8%
0-180 11144 100%
Intensity Summary
(Candle Power)
Angle Mean CP
0 2383
5 2258
15 2240
25 1842
35 1771
45 1588
55 1473
65 1342
75 1168
85 1012
90 891
Fixture tested per LM-79-08.  Photometric data is of the performance of a representative fixture.  Results may vary in the field.
2
1
1277
2564
3831
5109
1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angle
2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle
CCT Data Multiplier
OWG2080MV40 0.985
OWG2080 5000K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277
System Level Power (W) 77.5
120V Current (A) 0.65
277V Current (A) 0.28